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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Christian Waterstraat  M-ELTE         1/7       24:20        1:09     1:02:47        0:49       38:02     2:07:05
2     Jeremy Rielley         M-ELTE         2/7       24:23        1:10                               36:59     2:08:49
3     Ben Culver             M-ELTE         3/7       20:09        1:22     1:05:46        1:00       41:02     2:09:17
4     Jackie Hering          F-ELTE         1/4       22:27        0:55     1:10:26        0:55       37:56     2:12:37
5     Matt Petersen          M-ELTE         4/7       25:26        1:16     1:06:52        1:18       39:23     2:14:14
6     Matt Barcus            M-ELTE         5/7       26:13        1:07     1:06:12        1:08       39:54     2:14:31
7     Colin Reisenauer       M01-19         1/4       26:21        0:58     1:09:00        0:50       39:35     2:16:41
8     Amanda Wendorff        F-ELTE         2/4       23:50        1:00     1:08:56        0:58       42:18     2:17:00
9     Billy Gilbert          M40-44        1/52       23:22        1:21     1:11:01        1:10       41:03     2:17:55
10    Matt Aaronson          M40-44        2/52       30:24        1:11     1:05:45        1:28       40:19     2:19:04
11    Andrew Porn            M25-29        1/21       27:41        0:54     1:08:25        0:58       41:40     2:19:36
12    Andrew Duffe           M-ELTE         6/7       25:47        1:39     1:09:29        1:42       41:03     2:19:37
13    Michael Bukszar        M20-24        1/10       28:13        1:47     1:11:31        1:45       36:27     2:19:42
14    Jim Levesque           M30-34        1/32       27:18        1:05     1:11:16        0:54       41:18     2:21:49
15    Scott Schmeiser        M45-49        1/57       26:02        1:16     1:10:14        1:04       43:41     2:22:15
16    Jeffrey Weir           M35-39        1/42       27:28        1:42     1:09:05        1:22       43:49     2:23:24
17    Paul Torres            M35-39        2/42       21:22        1:31     1:15:21        1:16       44:04     2:23:32
18    Marty Taylor           M45-49        2/57       27:29        1:55     1:10:16        1:00       43:23     2:24:00
19    Lee (chip) Harkleroad  M30-34        2/32       30:08        1:57     1:06:10        1:46       44:09     2:24:08
20    Jeffrey Pawola         M25-29        2/21       30:22        2:33     1:14:04        1:37       37:16     2:25:50
21    Lauren Jensen          F-ELTE         3/4       25:25        1:08     1:12:28        1:06       45:47     2:25:52
22    Marcus Delatorre       M20-24        2/10       29:54        1:54     1:12:46        0:54       40:40     2:26:07
23    David Lampert          M35-39        3/42       27:25        1:11     1:09:58        1:09       46:50     2:26:32
24    Dave Bartoszewski      M35-39        4/42       26:04        1:20     1:12:47        1:10       45:26     2:26:45
25    Kennen Hootman         M25-29        3/21       27:22        1:09     1:10:21        1:07       46:51     2:26:48
26    Ken Deakin             M50-54        1/42       26:17        1:22     1:13:20        1:15       44:41     2:26:53
27    Jeff Palmer            M45-49        3/57       29:11        1:36     1:13:55        1:18       41:18     2:27:16
28    Christopher Thomas     M40-44        3/52       30:56        1:12     1:09:59        1:14       44:14     2:27:33
29    Bruce Holmes           M50-54        2/42       28:28        1:11     1:14:10        0:57       43:12     2:27:58
30    Matthew Swank          M35-39        5/42       27:27        1:40     1:14:03        1:12       43:38     2:27:58
31    Dean Raasch            M55-59        1/26       27:14        1:51     1:09:35        1:09       48:19     2:28:06
32    Jennifer Yee           F-ELTE         4/4       25:49        1:28     1:16:51        1:21       42:50     2:28:17
33    Rob McMurrich          M35-39        6/42       23:45        1:00     1:17:24        1:02       45:47     2:28:57
34    Mark Kolar             M45-49        4/57       28:43        1:35     1:12:42        1:19       44:59     2:29:16
35    Rodney Prater          M45-49        5/57       29:02        2:37     1:12:53        2:01       42:46     2:29:17
36    Jeffrey Knupp          M45-49        6/57       33:31        1:26     1:11:33        1:09       42:20     2:29:57
37    Buck Hanson            M30-34        3/32       29:03        2:33     1:14:17        2:09       42:05     2:30:06
38    Matthew Wade           M40-44        4/52       29:31        1:49     1:10:25        1:30       47:24     2:30:37
39    Jim Kenneally          M40-44        5/52       29:46        1:30     1:12:17        1:15       46:05     2:30:52
40    Sid Glick              M55-59        2/26       27:13        2:02     1:14:27        1:54       45:36     2:31:11
41    Matthew Goetzinger     M35-39        7/42       29:52        1:56     1:12:26        1:38       45:28     2:31:18
42    Jeffrey Hansen         M45-49        7/57       31:15        1:45     1:09:30        2:06       47:12     2:31:46
43    Paul Schafer           M35-39        8/42       29:16        1:14     1:13:58        1:01       46:30     2:31:56
44    John Palarz            M25-29        4/21       27:42        1:45     1:13:30        1:03       48:02     2:32:00
45    Kurt Kuever            M40-44        6/52       26:23        2:52     1:18:29        1:30       43:19     2:32:31
46    Joe Dorff              M45-49        8/57       31:44        1:05     1:13:09        1:44       45:00     2:32:39
47    Richard Depew          M55-59        3/26       23:50        1:44     1:16:20        1:43       49:34     2:33:09
48    Kathleen Wilcox        F40-44        1/34       25:30        1:33     1:19:30        1:13       45:38     2:33:22
49    William Wood           M40-44        7/52       26:08        2:17     1:14:40        1:36       48:46     2:33:25
50    Alperen Ozalp          M35-39        9/42       32:38        1:00     1:15:26        1:04       43:55     2:34:02
51    Collin Wiersema        M20-24        3/10       30:59        2:44     1:14:48        2:35       43:21     2:34:26
52    Colleen Baker          F25-29        1/20       32:11        2:51     1:21:47        1:46       36:19     2:34:51
53    Charles Wu             M35-39       10/42       35:00        1:24     1:11:47        1:23       45:21     2:34:52
54    Ross Chapman           M30-34        4/32       30:21        2:18     1:17:06        1:25       43:57     2:35:05
55    Hubie Krawczyk         M50-54        3/42       33:56        1:15     1:10:28        1:08       48:25     2:35:09
56    Anne Caudill           F35-39        1/41       27:02        1:07     1:16:29        0:57       49:40     2:35:12
57    Anne Stillman          F40-44        2/34       29:10        1:35     1:14:04        1:06       49:48     2:35:41
58    Dave Wisner            M50-54        4/42       30:31        1:35     1:19:21        1:19       43:10     2:35:53
59    Christopher Meurer     M50-54        5/42       29:05        2:29     1:18:10        1:07       45:20     2:36:10
60    Christopher Shelton    M30-34        5/32       32:03        2:22     1:11:19        1:05       49:29     2:36:16
61    Bryan Musolf           M25-29        5/21       31:06        1:41     1:17:03        1:33       45:00     2:36:21
62    Miriam Cole            F45-49        1/40       32:49        2:09     1:11:48        1:31       48:18     2:36:32
63    Sanya Syrstad          F50-54        1/24       30:18        1:24     1:15:58        1:12       47:50     2:36:41
64    Michael Lovell         M45-49        9/57       30:47        1:27     1:16:31        1:16       46:44     2:36:43
65    Eric Hirschfield       M45-49       10/57       32:15        2:24     1:15:45        1:24       45:05     2:36:52
66    Jonathon Baugher       M25-29        6/21       28:08        2:16     1:14:44        1:16       50:42     2:37:06
67    William Bartlett       M50-54        6/42       30:39        2:53     1:10:56        2:53       49:51     2:37:10
68    Sean Brannon           M50-54        7/42       29:39        1:58     1:15:45        1:54       48:00     2:37:14
69    Asta Ludwig            F35-39        2/41       29:43        1:32     1:18:53        1:34       46:08     2:37:49
70    Theodore Weitzel       M35-39       11/42       30:03        1:16     1:17:14        1:34       48:08     2:38:13
71    Richard Herrick        M50-54        8/42       26:16        2:34     1:15:38        1:45       52:07     2:38:17
72    Robb Sandle            M35-39       12/42       33:52        1:44     1:11:58        1:14       49:40     2:38:26
73    Erika Wetzel           F35-39        3/41       30:38        1:35     1:18:04        1:17       47:01     2:38:33
74    Hunter Van Houten      M25-29        7/21       31:18        3:08     1:18:30        1:24       45:13     2:39:30
75    James Tomochek         M45-49       11/57       33:30        2:38     1:15:00        2:09       46:16     2:39:30
76    Steve Duvall           M50-54        9/42       30:48        1:24     1:15:24        1:22       50:44     2:39:40
77    Brian Burton           M45-49       12/57       33:03        2:28     1:16:54        1:20       45:59     2:39:42
78    Olivia Beran           F25-29        2/20       28:18        1:32     1:21:53        1:05       46:58     2:39:44
79    Jennifer Finn          F30-34        1/34       33:15        1:45     1:18:10        1:17       46:30     2:40:56
80    Max Hanson             M25-29        8/21       32:52        2:42     1:12:18        1:30       51:47     2:41:07
81    Derrick Fluegge        M45-49       13/57       37:05        1:55     1:17:29        1:21       43:19     2:41:07
82    Ryan Flanagan          M40-44        8/52       31:39        1:15     1:12:48        1:31       54:27     2:41:38
83    Duane Malo             M40-44        9/52       32:58        1:43     1:18:16        0:55       47:51     2:41:42
84    Lisa Christensen       F40-44        3/34       25:44        1:32     1:20:02        1:33       52:55     2:41:45
85    Gerald Sullivan        M40-44       10/52       29:25        2:24     1:16:21        1:44       52:13     2:42:05
86    Jim Sumara             M60-64        1/13       31:40        1:34     1:14:36        1:20       53:09     2:42:17
87    Joel Camp              M35-39       13/42       31:48        2:07     1:16:35        1:47       50:05     2:42:20
88    Alyssa Petruzzello     F20-24         1/5       25:06        2:03     1:23:35        1:40       50:00     2:42:22
89    Chris Roberts          M30-34        6/32       28:16        1:09     1:18:49        1:04       53:15     2:42:32
90    Tony Ledden            M55-59        4/26       33:01        2:26     1:15:20        2:00       50:43     2:43:28
91    Evan Wetzel            M01-19         2/4       33:08        1:26     1:21:43        1:24       45:55     2:43:33
92    Donal Loughrey         M45-49       14/57       31:29        2:30     1:19:55        1:48       48:03     2:43:44
93    Aaron Van Nice         M45-49       15/57       32:24        2:08     1:18:40        1:54       48:42     2:43:46
94    Scott Slaughter        M50-54       10/42       33:23        1:59     1:18:48        1:29       48:25     2:44:02
95    Katherine Martinson    F30-34        2/34       32:03        1:08     1:18:36        1:06       51:15     2:44:07
96    Angela Wilson          F35-39        4/41       27:49        1:33     1:19:40        1:24       53:53     2:44:16
97    David Polkow           M50-54       11/42       34:06        1:46     1:17:37        1:16       49:41     2:44:24
98    Nicholas Jessee        M20-24        4/10       23:59        2:03     1:24:28        1:48       52:29     2:44:43
99    Chip Splon             M50-54       12/42       31:15        2:13     1:16:15        1:27       53:39     2:44:47
100   Michael Rasmussen      M35-39       14/42       34:02        1:50     1:17:00        1:07       51:04     2:45:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Nicholas Gehl          M30-34        7/32       26:13        1:51     1:21:05        1:32       54:27     2:45:06
102   Bizzy Vega             F35-39        5/41       26:47        1:45     1:19:16        1:20       56:15     2:45:21
103   Dan Charest            M25-29        9/21       30:26        1:53     1:29:41        1:44       41:45     2:45:29
104   Jacob Graham           M30-34        8/32       32:38        4:26     1:16:35        2:13       49:41     2:45:32
105   Beth Behrens           F40-44        4/34       29:07        1:59     1:22:10        1:30       50:48     2:45:33
106   Darrell Harmon         M50-54       13/42       30:32        2:40     1:19:21        1:44       51:33     2:45:47
107   Michael Hastings       M45-49       16/57       27:51        2:59     1:24:40        1:49       48:48     2:46:05
108   Dan Ganzer             M50-54       14/42       33:26        2:30     1:14:17        1:17       54:40     2:46:08
109   Andrew Griffith        M40-44       11/52       29:35        2:04     1:21:29        3:11       50:19     2:46:37
110   Jeremy Weiss           M40-44       12/52       35:19        3:03     1:18:20        1:57       48:32     2:47:10
111   Tom Herricks           M50-54       15/42       31:34        3:49     1:16:42        2:44       52:41     2:47:29
112   Heather Grier          F35-39        6/41       29:40        1:18     1:16:21        1:18       59:25     2:47:59
113   Gary Frost             M45-49       17/57       32:36        3:02     1:15:43        2:51       53:52     2:48:02
114   Robert Marks           M20-24        5/10       35:48        1:43     1:16:28        1:40       52:30     2:48:07
115   Bryan Deutsch          M50-54       16/42       34:12        1:40     1:21:06        1:14       50:02     2:48:13
116   Meagan Fricano         F30-34        3/34       31:38        2:35     1:19:26        1:47       52:50     2:48:14
117   Lisa Neubauer          F45-49        2/40       28:59        2:26     1:21:26        1:43       53:43     2:48:15
118   Karla Livney           F50-54        2/24       31:33        2:23     1:19:59        2:05       52:26     2:48:24
119   Rafael Rivera          M40-44       13/52       37:35        3:45     1:13:47        2:48       50:45     2:48:38
120   Louis Sarris           M40-44       14/52       34:16        2:34     1:19:28        1:47       51:16     2:49:19
121   Glenn Schackmuth       M50-54       17/42       39:10        2:07     1:19:35        1:38       46:53     2:49:21
122   Tom Flanagan           M55-59        5/26       34:46        3:48     1:20:14        3:55       46:44     2:49:24
123   Ed Hess                M45-49       18/57       37:10        2:37     1:18:43        1:42       49:17     2:49:27
124   Ryan Oliver            M25-29       10/21       31:33        3:10     1:23:39        2:30       48:53     2:49:44
125   Alvin Bernal           M40-44       15/52       34:52        2:35     1:22:43        1:40       47:56     2:49:44
126   Ben Ellis              M40-44       16/52       32:05        2:14     1:18:38        1:37       55:15     2:49:47
127   Edward Francl          M40-44       17/52       35:09        3:29     1:17:39        2:07       51:28     2:49:50
128   Peter Buhr             M35-39       15/42       30:02        2:23     1:17:42        1:13       58:46     2:50:03
129   Jonathan Acosta        M30-34        9/32       38:00        2:22     1:17:20        1:55       50:33     2:50:08
130   Stefanie Moss          F35-39        7/41       34:25        1:41     1:21:16        1:29       51:23     2:50:12
131   Mike Wong              M30-34       10/32       44:56        2:23     1:17:52        2:15       43:28     2:50:52
132   Mark Frick             M50-54       18/42       33:49        1:38     1:15:20        1:50       58:19     2:50:54
133   Ken Traub              M40-44       18/52       33:08        2:21     1:17:28        1:32       56:32     2:51:00
134   Steve Lynn             M40-44       19/52       36:39        2:49     1:17:31        2:10       51:56     2:51:03
135   Joe Lopresto           M55-59        6/26       34:25        1:33     1:20:32        1:14       53:22     2:51:05
136   Mary Kate Callahan     F-PARA         1/2       36:59        1:49     1:50:51        2:24       19:05     2:51:07
137   Peter Eck              M30-34       11/32       28:28        3:22     1:25:46        1:43       51:51     2:51:09
138   Terry Gross            M55-59        7/26       32:31        2:40     1:16:59        2:34       56:39     2:51:22
139   David McCall           M35-39       16/42       34:33        1:30     1:21:05        1:18       53:01     2:51:24
140   Erin McCombs           F40-44        5/34       35:25        2:01     1:22:37        2:28       49:01     2:51:29
141   Richard Mallahan       M45-49       19/57       31:45        2:01     1:12:52        1:28     1:03:42     2:51:46
142   Kim Dandrea            F50-54        3/24       35:52        1:23     1:16:50        1:25       56:19     2:51:47
143   Jim Fleming            M40-44       20/52       37:38        2:41     1:25:36        2:42       43:33     2:52:08
144   Moma Vidakovic         M50-54       19/42       33:58        2:10     1:23:19        2:33       50:09     2:52:08
145   Troy Ohara             M45-49       20/57       39:01        1:11     1:15:52        1:28       54:43     2:52:13
146   Matthew Ziffra         M25-29       11/21       25:40        2:44     1:21:13        2:01     1:01:08     2:52:44
147   Eric Corl              M40-44       21/52       31:02        1:52     1:17:52        1:27     1:00:33     2:52:45
148   Tom Fogarty            M40-44       22/52       29:58        2:12     1:19:36        1:30       59:34     2:52:49
149   Nichole Harju          F25-29        3/20       28:17        1:50     1:24:25        1:23       57:01     2:52:54
150   Alonzo Sandoval        M20-24        6/10       34:08        1:32     1:17:40        1:27       58:12     2:52:57
151   Kristin Schiro         F45-49        3/40       31:14        3:16     1:21:59        2:00       54:44     2:53:10
152   Doug Anderson          M50-54       20/42       33:07        4:17     1:29:09        1:59       44:45     2:53:15
153   Jeff Wagner            M45-49       21/57       33:17        2:02     1:17:57        2:36       57:28     2:53:19
154   Attila Bakacsi         M45-49       22/57       38:30        2:03     1:16:50        1:10       54:53     2:53:23
155   John Wagner            M50-54       21/42       28:35        1:58     1:18:54        1:56     1:02:12     2:53:33
156   Anatoly Arber          M60-64        2/13       37:50        1:33     1:17:06        1:54       55:16     2:53:37
157   James Ryan Maloney     M30-34       12/32       33:07        2:19     1:16:45        1:35       59:55     2:53:39
158   John Wilkins           M45-49       23/57       31:11        1:25     1:19:25        1:25     1:00:32     2:53:56
159   Jerry Mocarski         M55-59        8/26       35:34        2:39     1:20:20        1:28       54:06     2:54:05
160   Edward Maraccini       M45-49       24/57       28:56        2:09     1:15:43        2:23     1:04:56     2:54:05
161   Kj Whigham             M30-34       13/32       39:59        1:40     1:23:36        1:43       47:21     2:54:17
162   Joseph Milinovich      M40-44       23/52       36:58        3:37     1:17:48        1:32       54:42     2:54:35
163   Olivia Schleicher      F25-29        4/20       29:16        3:02     1:26:44        1:51       53:49     2:54:40
164   Nicole Beddigs         F40-44        6/34       25:22        1:47     1:30:42        1:25       55:47     2:55:01
165   Erik Campbell          M40-44       24/52       28:40        2:13     1:23:21        1:38       59:16     2:55:06
166   Susan Brown            F35-39        8/41       28:12        2:26     1:26:25        1:47       56:33     2:55:20
167   Xiaoyue Ma             F30-34        4/34       31:34        2:47     1:25:10        1:03       55:08     2:55:40
168   Karolina Nowakowski    F40-44        7/34       27:05        2:20     1:20:59        1:37     1:03:44     2:55:43
169   Steven Rodgers         M45-49       25/57       30:57        3:11     1:20:16        1:43       59:57     2:56:02
170   Debra Drengenberg      F45-49        4/40       31:26        1:30     1:33:13        1:45       48:18     2:56:11
171   Brad Muender           M55-59        9/26       37:32        5:13     1:21:09        3:04       49:17     2:56:13
172   Jason Koperny          M40-44       25/52       35:54        2:34     1:18:30        1:46       57:32     2:56:14
173   Scott Streightiff      M45-49       26/57       26:23        1:28     1:20:26        1:55     1:06:04     2:56:14
174   Susan Harmon           F50-54        4/24       32:09        1:54     1:26:01        1:37       54:36     2:56:15
175   Masumi Yoneyama        F35-39        9/41       35:33        1:50     1:22:31        1:14       55:10     2:56:16
176   Deborah McDonagh       F45-49        5/40       33:15        2:37     1:24:25        3:30       52:34     2:56:19
177   Kevin Stutt            M25-29       12/21       35:58        3:00     1:27:13        4:33       45:40     2:56:21
178   Phillip MacCart        M25-29       13/21       42:43        3:19     1:19:47        2:04       48:36     2:56:28
179   Jennifer Grosshandler  F45-49        6/40       37:45        2:50     1:25:27        1:21       49:09     2:56:29
180   David Kinsella         M50-54       22/42       28:43        1:51     1:21:28        1:45     1:02:45     2:56:30
181   Anthony Moschella      M30-34       14/32       34:52        2:38     1:21:21        1:34       56:07     2:56:30
182   Ashley Lackovich       F30-34        5/34       32:19        2:10     1:28:14        1:56       51:59     2:56:37
183   Jennifer Polk          F50-54        5/24       31:09        1:56     1:23:02        1:43       58:53     2:56:41
184   Charles Arnold         M45-49       27/57       33:48        1:58     1:20:19        1:48       58:57     2:56:48
185   Joe Laperna            M40-44       26/52       34:08        2:13     1:19:58        3:56       56:36     2:56:50
186   Mary Mulcrone          F60-64         1/4       36:13        1:58     1:27:30        1:35       49:36     2:56:51
187   Claire Weslaski        F45-49        7/40       30:10        2:26     1:21:12        1:38     1:01:33     2:56:57
188   Chris Portman          M35-39       17/42       38:41        2:05     1:20:59        2:00       53:17     2:56:59
189   William Lyon           M55-59       10/26       30:08        2:23     1:26:35        1:45       56:21     2:57:11
190   Debby Jones            F50-54        6/24       37:10        1:55     1:26:31        1:05       50:36     2:57:15
191   Andrew Lichtenauer     M01-19         3/4       30:01        2:09     1:32:48        0:54       51:29     2:57:19
192   Kevin Aldrich          M55-59       11/26       36:44        1:53     1:22:58        1:58       53:51     2:57:22
193   Tracey Roberts         F45-49        8/40       38:15        1:44     1:25:53        1:21       50:12     2:57:22
194   Billy Whitney          M35-39       18/42       34:25        1:43     1:22:42        2:08       56:28     2:57:25
195   Edwin Sullivan         M45-49       28/57       31:49        2:27     1:17:04        2:13     1:04:00     2:57:30
196   Jeff Fine              M35-39       19/42       30:52        4:19     1:28:26        2:48       51:10     2:57:34
197   Zach Kujawski          M20-24        7/10       28:31        3:00     1:26:25        1:59       57:44     2:57:37
198   John Luburic           M40-44       27/52       29:14        3:18     1:23:03        2:13       59:59     2:57:45
199   Andrew Semancik        M01-19         4/4       29:04        1:59     1:26:52        1:37       58:18     2:57:47
200   Brian Behles           M55-59       12/26       36:36        2:27     1:19:02        2:35       57:14     2:57:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Cynthia Sniezek        F50-54        7/24       30:21        2:08     1:27:39        1:31       56:16     2:57:53
202   Colleen Knupp          F45-49        9/40       29:38        1:55     1:25:09        2:03       59:11     2:57:54
203   Jim McClain            M65-69         1/5       37:16        2:01     1:19:12        1:47       57:54     2:58:10
204   Steven Sievert         M20-24        8/10       30:38        2:10     1:25:38        0:59       59:00     2:58:23
205   Christopher Laughery   M45-49       29/57       33:56        2:37     1:21:34        3:12       57:10     2:58:28
206   Sinee Feld             F35-39       10/41       30:58        1:48     1:22:58        1:45     1:01:10     2:58:37
207   Emily Rowlands         F30-34        6/34       36:19        2:33     1:25:31        1:21       52:55     2:58:38
208   Victor Maisano         M30-34       15/32       32:36        3:45     1:29:35        3:44       49:10     2:58:48
209   Ryan Dietz             M35-39       20/42       26:03        1:40     1:29:25        1:12     1:00:34     2:58:53
210   Raymond Pelelas        M45-49       30/57       35:57        2:56     1:20:33        2:30       57:01     2:58:55
211   Karen Whitson          F50-54        8/24       30:55        2:46     1:22:56        1:41     1:00:41     2:58:57
212   Dan McDowell           M35-39       21/42       35:55        2:43     1:20:49        1:59       57:49     2:59:12
213   Andrew Fisher          M30-34       16/32       32:17        3:56     1:18:54        2:47     1:01:20     2:59:12
214   Simon Yu               M40-44       28/52       32:09        2:17     1:21:44        2:56     1:00:16     2:59:21
215   Kristin MacCarthy      F45-49       10/40       33:43        2:01     1:26:20        1:22       56:00     2:59:24
216   Christopher Andrew     M30-34       17/32       36:46        2:29     1:25:33        2:15       52:31     2:59:31
217   Erin Anderson          F35-39       11/41       29:22        2:53     1:29:55        2:30       54:59     2:59:36
218   Scott Cousins          M45-49       31/57       32:26        2:46     1:25:17        1:59       57:18     2:59:44
219   Dan Rapp               M50-54       23/42       35:24        1:52     1:23:16        2:17       57:16     3:00:03
220   Rodney Unger           M50-54       24/42       33:07        2:32     1:24:47        2:13       57:55     3:00:31
221   Michael Schmidt        M25-29       14/21       32:32        2:38     1:25:06        1:50       58:35     3:00:39
222   Megan Neff             F30-34        7/34       31:19        4:18     1:29:21        1:53       53:50     3:00:40
223   Natalie Brunk          F30-34        8/34       39:06        3:12     1:22:51        2:42       53:10     3:00:58
224   Jim Carroll            M50-54       25/42       30:59        2:37     1:31:37        1:52       53:56     3:01:00
225   Kay Diedrich           F50-54        9/24       36:56        2:10     1:21:11        1:54       58:54     3:01:03
226   Lynn Vidakovic         F40-44        8/34       32:10        3:53     1:29:01        2:45       53:20     3:01:08
227   Scott Tepas            M40-44       29/52       29:22        2:45     1:22:09        2:36     1:04:26     3:01:15
228   Jeremy Kabele          M35-39       22/42       35:46        2:12     1:22:22        1:51       59:07     3:01:16
229   Marc Swerdlow          M50-54       26/42       37:50        4:49     1:29:23        1:49       47:29     3:01:18
230   Doron Preker           M55-59       13/26       39:29        2:01     1:24:28        1:53       53:37     3:01:25
231   Julian Harkleroad      M30-34       18/32       31:58        2:51     1:32:52        1:40       52:10     3:01:29
232   Christian Billen       M40-44       30/52       31:39        3:07     1:23:49        2:09     1:00:47     3:01:29
233   Kathrine McKinlay      F45-49       11/40       34:34        2:47     1:32:57        1:25       50:02     3:01:43
234   Greg Klostermann       M45-49       32/57       32:18        2:26     1:26:11        2:45       58:11     3:01:49
235   Kara Reckrey           F30-34        9/34       35:39        2:22     1:25:31        1:59       56:24     3:01:53
236   Jennifer Whitmer       F40-44        9/34       36:29        2:45     1:27:07        2:45       52:53     3:01:57
237   Lynn Swindall          F40-44       10/34       26:54        3:44     1:33:07        4:42       53:37     3:02:02
238   Nicole Shamo           F40-44       11/34       35:21        1:51     1:30:14        1:55       52:46     3:02:06
239   Kimberly Bellefeuille  F45-49       12/40       32:24        3:56     1:31:27        2:00       52:30     3:02:15
240   David Shane            M50-54       27/42       38:40        2:33     1:30:29        2:18       48:21     3:02:18
241   Scott Cabrera          M45-49       33/57       38:47        2:13     1:22:50        2:44       55:47     3:02:19
242   Steve Shepherd         M50-54       28/42       31:05        3:31     1:30:43        3:19       54:02     3:02:39
243   Jennifer Hubbartt      F35-39       12/41       34:00        2:44     1:28:58        2:15       54:48     3:02:43
244   Dan Lucente            M35-39       23/42       35:48        3:22     1:23:22        3:29       57:06     3:03:05
245   Mitchell Foster        M50-54       29/42       28:29        1:25     1:21:59        1:56     1:09:27     3:03:14
246   Jean Reiche            F40-44       12/34       32:17        2:23     1:34:24        1:52       52:21     3:03:15
247   Stephen Dienhart       M35-39       24/42       29:11        2:08     1:31:33        1:57       58:32     3:03:19
248   Leah Rogers            F30-34       10/34       36:36        2:02     1:31:41        2:12       51:04     3:03:34
249   Matt Douponce          M30-34       19/32       33:58        3:09     1:33:19        2:42       50:30     3:03:38
250   Gina Koertner          F35-39       13/41       34:29        3:16     1:31:44        4:07       50:26     3:03:59
251   Orlando Visbal         M35-39       25/42       28:48        2:53     1:25:31        1:34     1:05:19     3:04:03
252   Timothy Hoellein       M35-39       26/42       31:17        3:03     1:31:52        2:11       55:44     3:04:04
253   Daniel Blondin         M60-64        3/13       44:43        4:48     1:21:41        3:45       49:20     3:04:15
254   Michael Boscardin      M35-39       27/42       36:16        3:04     1:25:40        2:09       57:11     3:04:17
255   Andrew Baugher         M25-29       15/21       33:33        3:18     1:26:05        2:08       59:18     3:04:20
256   Sean Lyons             M35-39       28/42       36:47        3:02     1:31:35        1:44       51:56     3:05:01
257   Melissa Hillebrand     F30-34       11/34       35:04        3:02     1:29:05        1:17       56:40     3:05:06
258   Frandizon Reyes        M30-34       20/32       39:26        2:22     1:27:41        2:01       53:38     3:05:06
259   Julie McMillian        F40-44       13/34       38:07        3:28     1:26:49        2:57       53:50     3:05:10
260   Lee Harkleroad         M60-64        4/13       37:45        2:23     1:19:57        2:26     1:02:49     3:05:18
261   Stacey Mendez          F25-29        5/20       36:15        2:19     1:27:45        1:47       57:34     3:05:38
262   Kristen Griffin        F25-29        6/20       35:43        2:44     1:32:07        1:39       53:46     3:05:57
263   Jenny Archuleta        F25-29        7/20       35:48        4:31     1:33:47        2:08       49:47     3:05:59
264   Jason Eckman           M35-39       29/42       36:06        2:07     1:31:55        1:37       54:38     3:06:21
265   Stephanie Johnson      F30-34       12/34       37:13        2:09     1:24:45        1:40     1:00:40     3:06:25
266   Kevin Madden           M55-59       14/26       45:11        4:37     1:26:22        2:48       47:29     3:06:25
267   Brian Cote             M35-39       30/42       36:17        2:08     1:24:03        1:49     1:02:14     3:06:29
268   Ashleigh Brodhead      F25-29        8/20       36:53        2:23     1:25:59        2:32       58:58     3:06:44
269   David Marks            M45-49       34/57       36:39        5:33     1:21:08        2:35     1:00:56     3:06:50
270   Kristofer Howard       M35-39       31/42       38:52        2:42     1:19:47        2:06     1:03:33     3:06:57
271   Kara Thomas            F45-49       13/40       35:48        2:06     1:25:24        2:08     1:01:57     3:07:21
272   Jenn Wagner-Martin     F40-44       14/34       33:48        1:56     1:28:07        1:51     1:01:48     3:07:28
273   Amy Kirkpatrick        F40-44       15/34       39:22        2:18     1:25:37        1:54       58:20     3:07:30
274   Diane Campbell         F50-54       10/24       34:01        3:16     1:23:33        2:30     1:04:17     3:07:35
275   Amber Romero           F30-34       13/34       38:06        2:01     1:31:02        2:07       54:26     3:07:41
276   Jeremy Guenther        M40-44       31/52       36:51        3:15     1:33:15        3:15       51:35     3:08:10
277   Kate Gelman            F20-24         2/5       37:40        4:42     1:30:58        3:26       51:37     3:08:21
278   Jeffrey Wilson         M50-54       30/42       34:33        5:37     1:28:48        3:20       56:05     3:08:22
279   Caitlin Miller         F25-29        9/20       31:20        1:23     1:37:45        2:52       55:05     3:08:24
280   Jim Bollenbacher       M55-59       15/26       33:44        1:40     1:27:44        1:20     1:04:02     3:08:28
281   Michael Scholz         M50-54       31/42       35:22        2:43     1:28:39        1:56       59:58     3:08:36
282   Caleb Diekhoff         M30-34       21/32       39:35        4:37     1:25:12        2:58       56:17     3:08:37
283   Matt Anderson          M40-44       32/52       31:42        2:39     1:28:37        2:08     1:03:33     3:08:38
284   David Jackson          M35-39       32/42       31:14        6:08     1:30:30        3:15       57:46     3:08:51
285   Dean Koenigs           M55-59       16/26       34:01        3:43     1:29:24        2:45       59:03     3:08:53
286   Christopher Crawford   M30-34       22/32       28:13        2:06     1:22:21        4:27     1:12:16     3:09:20
287   Adam Myhre             M40-44       33/52       27:09        5:26     1:28:24        2:16     1:06:13     3:09:26
288   Kevin Noonan           M45-49       35/57       31:14        3:00     1:27:35        2:30     1:05:23     3:09:39
289   Lauren Wong            F30-34       14/34       34:03        1:49     1:27:19        2:02     1:04:30     3:09:42
290   Jon Behrends           M60-64        5/13       36:47        2:29     1:28:37        1:22     1:00:36     3:09:49
291   Tim McCaskey           M35-39       33/42       41:26        2:42     1:26:39        2:00       57:04     3:09:50
292   Mark Rittmanic         M60-64        6/13       33:47        2:43     1:25:52        3:03     1:04:43     3:10:06
293   James Maile            M45-49       36/57       32:32        2:55     1:26:56        2:34     1:05:28     3:10:22
294   Shai Berdugo           M30-34       23/32       46:02     1:09:52                                         3:10:23
295   Chris Johansen         M30-34       24/32       35:51        2:21     1:25:41        2:23     1:04:12     3:10:26
296   Sheila Butler          F45-49       14/40       35:10        2:45     1:26:20        2:31     1:03:46     3:10:31
297   Matea Varvodic         F30-34       15/34       41:12        3:35     1:27:43        2:36       55:50     3:10:53
298   Robin Blank            F45-49       15/40       38:37        2:59     1:25:57        2:08     1:01:27     3:11:07
299   Daniel Antoniak        M45-49       37/57       33:32        2:53     1:28:55        2:16     1:03:37     3:11:12
300   Rafael Piedra          M60-64        7/13       39:48        3:50     1:22:53        2:14     1:02:35     3:11:18
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Kirby Merced           M25-29       16/21       41:45        2:30     1:25:39        2:22       59:10     3:11:24
302   Sandra Leib            F45-49       16/40       30:02        2:27     1:31:07        1:42     1:06:07     3:11:24
303   Danielle Kolb          F35-39       14/41       27:45        2:48     1:26:42        3:50     1:10:31     3:11:35
304   Maureen Goldstein      F45-49       17/40       36:26        2:44     1:26:58        2:38     1:02:54     3:11:38
305   Dave Ericson           M45-49       38/57       38:22        2:48     1:26:37        2:35     1:01:23     3:11:43
306   Heidi Jankiewicz       F40-44       16/34       43:29        2:30     1:29:30        1:41       54:37     3:11:46
307   Larry Myers            M35-39       34/42       38:37        3:05     1:24:04        2:15     1:03:54     3:11:53
308   Kelly Gruner           F35-39       15/41       34:39        2:02     1:31:12        1:56     1:02:12     3:11:59
309   Dan Gibbar             M30-34       25/32       38:05        3:15     1:30:00        2:05       58:50     3:12:13
310   Christine Snyder       F45-49       18/40       38:08        2:30     1:26:18        2:14     1:03:22     3:12:30
311   Mickey Rubin           M40-44       34/52       39:44        2:48     1:25:45        2:26     1:01:49     3:12:30
312   Lisa-Marie Harris      F35-39       16/41       33:11        3:56     1:33:25        3:27       58:46     3:12:44
313   Matt Gillam            M40-44       35/52       33:10        2:21                             1:05:12     3:13:01
314   Jim Dillon             M50-54       32/42       33:05        1:36     1:26:21        1:46     1:10:20     3:13:06
315   Doug Benson            M55-59       17/26       37:37        6:21     1:21:04        5:37     1:02:45     3:13:22
316   Adam Osharow           M40-44       36/52       39:21        2:43     1:29:40        1:54       59:58     3:13:33
317   Ellie Olin             F55-59         1/9       32:18        3:04     1:26:37        3:17     1:08:48     3:14:02
318   David Podgorski        M35-39       35/42       45:15        3:01     1:30:05        1:49       53:54     3:14:03
319   Michelle Martin        F35-39       17/41       39:08        2:53     1:36:49        1:44       53:34     3:14:06
320   Jo Rapp                F50-54       11/24       38:30        3:08     1:26:43        4:28     1:01:20     3:14:07
321   Scott Piekarski        M20-24        9/10       34:07        3:45     1:28:37        1:47     1:05:58     3:14:11
322   Maria Schreiber        F50-54       12/24       42:37        4:36     1:33:03        2:20       51:56     3:14:31
323   Jean Draper            F-PARA         2/2       41:12        1:48     1:27:21        2:48     1:01:26     3:14:34
324   Dan Ertman             M35-39       36/42       29:35        2:45     1:39:08        2:57     1:00:15     3:14:37
325   Jeri-Lou Zike          F50-54       13/24       40:09        1:52     1:29:18        1:43     1:01:54     3:14:55
326   Ellen Meuch            F55-59         2/9       33:22        2:29     1:29:27        1:52     1:08:00     3:15:09
327   Brett Ward             M40-44       37/52       35:23        3:49     1:29:35        3:35     1:02:58     3:15:17
328   Susan Chamberlin       F45-49       19/40       32:23        2:41     1:28:42        2:25     1:09:10     3:15:19
329   Sam Kurtz              M25-29       17/21       39:25        2:51     1:33:05        1:32       58:29     3:15:21
330   Scott Cotter           M50-54       33/42       35:20        4:35     1:32:11        1:54     1:01:33     3:15:32
331   Ryan Thomas            M35-39       37/42       39:18        3:07     1:20:33        2:50     1:09:47     3:15:33
332   John Dizon             M35-39       38/42       34:22        3:44     1:28:33        4:43     1:05:01     3:16:21
333   Bobbe Greenberg        F65-69         1/1       39:13        2:54     1:32:38        2:39       59:14     3:16:35
334   Jean Jacobsen          F55-59         3/9       38:05        3:20     1:37:15        2:38       55:19     3:16:35
335   Kevin Snodgrass        M25-29       18/21       46:35        4:31     1:24:41        2:27       58:36     3:16:48
336   Sasha Stone            F55-59         4/9       38:01        2:47     1:28:11        2:09     1:05:45     3:16:50
337   Edouard Mac Nab        M40-44       38/52       37:41        4:53     1:36:23        2:25       55:30     3:16:50
338   Diane Kovarik          F55-59         5/9       39:30        2:48     1:31:08        2:16     1:01:11     3:16:51
339   Nancy Reeves           F45-49       20/40       30:52        2:35     1:35:13        3:18     1:04:59     3:16:56
340   Eric Wright            M45-49       39/57       38:22        4:06     1:30:12        3:03     1:01:16     3:16:58
341   Helen Mink             F35-39       18/41       36:20        2:52     1:32:50        2:19     1:02:42     3:17:01
342   Jennifer Rivera        F25-29       10/20       42:12        2:25     1:33:16        2:02       57:08     3:17:01
343   Kris Tilton            F50-54       14/24       44:25        1:57     1:31:15        2:23       57:05     3:17:02
344   Krista Casalina        F30-34       16/34       35:47        2:53     1:30:03        3:17     1:05:06     3:17:05
345   Alyssa Burke           F25-29       11/20       36:59        2:16     1:30:26        1:54     1:05:41     3:17:14
346   Christine Dombek       F50-54       15/24       39:04        3:00     1:28:48        1:20     1:05:08     3:17:18
347   Danielle Komen         F35-39       19/41       37:06        2:59     1:37:16        2:19       57:41     3:17:19
348   Roy John Basa          M40-44       39/52       38:37        2:27     1:33:05        2:04     1:01:10     3:17:21
349   Kevin Nagel            M55-59       18/26       41:25        3:52     1:27:46        2:43     1:01:37     3:17:22
350   Viorel Stirbu          M60-64        8/13       41:46        3:09     1:29:12        1:42     1:02:26     3:18:13
351   Peter Zuercher         M45-49       40/57       35:12        3:56     1:37:07        3:26       58:44     3:18:23
352   Joe Carey              M30-34       26/32       42:22        2:34     1:25:15        2:31     1:05:47     3:18:28
353   Robert Del Real        M40-44       40/52       38:27        5:39     1:30:45        2:28     1:01:27     3:18:45
354   Patricia Pollina       F50-54       16/24       39:36        2:16     1:29:37        1:23     1:06:02     3:18:51
355   Sandra Dressel         F45-49       21/40       36:23        4:04     1:28:53        3:23     1:06:12     3:18:53
356   Darek Radziszewski     M30-34       27/32       34:26        3:55     1:25:01        3:38     1:11:57     3:18:54
357   Kristine Gaspari       F25-29       12/20       38:00        3:57     1:31:47        3:39     1:01:50     3:19:11
358   Robert Lecinski        M45-49       41/57       36:15        4:33     1:32:39        2:45     1:03:07     3:19:18
359   Nathan Frederick       M35-39       39/42       40:32        2:57     1:39:06        1:46       55:22     3:19:41
360   Erik Tasker            M25-29       19/21       39:51        1:21     1:19:47        1:18     1:17:35     3:19:50
361   Jayme Caruso           M45-49       42/57       35:18        3:28     1:23:21        5:41     1:12:06     3:19:53
362   Kyle Quinn             M20-24       10/10       44:51        3:17     1:28:35        3:05     1:00:07     3:19:53
363   David Bennett          M45-49       43/57       32:31        4:00     1:26:07        5:20     1:12:01     3:19:58
364   Ana Salinas            F45-49       22/40       36:09        4:09     1:37:59        3:28       58:23     3:20:06
365   Rosanne Huber          F50-54       17/24       37:38        4:36     1:33:36        5:12       59:10     3:20:09
366   Fidess Ferrer          F30-34       17/34       43:04        2:44     1:32:44        1:58     1:00:05     3:20:34
367   Kathryn Fischer        F30-34       18/34       41:54        3:28     1:33:09        1:59     1:00:06     3:20:34
368   Kelly Iverson          F45-49       23/40       43:36        3:00     1:21:47        2:12     1:10:13     3:20:47
369   Kristen Johansen       F25-29       13/20       32:19        2:17     1:28:03        1:39     1:16:36     3:20:51
370   Jason Stalker          M40-44       41/52       36:25        3:58     1:30:13        3:08     1:07:18     3:21:00
371   Damian Walch           M45-49       44/57       40:02        3:35     1:26:28        2:17     1:08:51     3:21:11
372   Maureen Dechaud        F45-49       24/40       42:46        3:15     1:29:27        2:44     1:03:28     3:21:38
373   Mark Acerenza          M40-44       42/52       39:26        3:14     1:28:06        4:02     1:07:03     3:21:48
374   Sara Finkelstein       F35-39       20/41       36:54        3:19     1:38:22        2:32     1:00:47     3:21:53
375   Chris Willis           M35-39       40/42       36:14        3:04     1:31:33        2:25     1:08:58     3:22:12
376   Tina Pater             F35-39       21/41       40:20        3:27     1:36:28        3:44       58:34     3:22:31
377   Carol Gelman           F50-54       18/24       47:29        3:24     1:32:29        3:41       56:04     3:23:06
378   Rhonda Konarski        F55-59         6/9       35:40        2:29     1:28:00        3:30     1:13:41     3:23:18
379   Andrzej Sadanowicz     M60-64        9/13       41:32        2:50     1:32:33        2:12     1:04:17     3:23:21
380   Rob Allen              M60-64       10/13       38:51        3:12     1:37:39        2:01     1:01:42     3:23:24
381   Mike Renschen          M55-59       19/26       35:09        4:56     1:43:09        5:02       55:10     3:23:25
382   Randall Ramsay         M45-49       45/57       41:07        4:16     1:27:40        3:22     1:07:04     3:23:27
383   Mark Gambcorta         M40-44       43/52       41:38        3:44     1:30:39        2:58     1:04:50     3:23:47
384   Nicole Quigley         F40-44       17/34       39:15        1:54     1:31:31        2:16     1:09:10     3:24:03
385   Wendy Grabnik          F40-44       18/34       39:04        2:33     1:30:50        2:05     1:09:34     3:24:04
386   Adam Putzer            M25-29       20/21       37:29        5:39     1:31:03        6:18     1:04:02     3:24:29
387   Michelle Beastall      F35-39       22/41       41:26        2:26     1:34:13        2:38     1:04:17     3:24:58
388   Amy Grelck             F25-29       14/20       37:10        2:39     1:39:59        1:54     1:03:27     3:25:07
389   Adrian Diaz Hernandez  M40-44       44/52       43:56        3:36     1:33:13        3:02     1:01:26     3:25:11
390   Katie McHugh           F35-39       23/41       49:57        3:23     1:32:17        3:43       55:53     3:25:12
391   Linda Scholz           F45-49       25/40       37:07        7:31     1:23:59        3:32     1:13:11     3:25:17
392   Diana Angel            F30-34       19/34       42:33        2:12     1:34:42        1:30     1:04:40     3:25:35
393   Arnez Nisperos         M40-44       45/52       50:43        4:28     1:26:34        2:57     1:01:06     3:25:46
394   Kris Hamelink          F40-44       19/34       41:59        3:05     1:40:37        1:57       58:37     3:26:12
395   Maritza Adams          F40-44       20/34       39:40        2:53     1:34:22        2:52     1:06:28     3:26:12
396   Nicholas Solomon       M55-59       20/26       30:47        2:56     1:31:16        2:12     1:19:10     3:26:19
397   David Rabjohns         M50-54       34/42       38:08        3:09     1:28:31        2:04     1:14:32     3:26:22
398   Lynn Meersman          F45-49       26/40       39:34        3:41     1:27:34        2:19     1:13:36     3:26:41
399   Alison Thielmann       F55-59         7/9       36:10        3:10     1:27:53        1:44     1:17:48     3:26:43
400   Katie Roberts          F30-34       20/34       32:26        1:54     1:31:57        1:54     1:18:39     3:26:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Heather Koenigs        F25-29       15/20       33:56        3:45     1:37:14        3:01     1:09:00     3:26:53
402   Kevin Oliver           M30-34       28/32       35:05        5:33     1:26:56        3:39     1:15:44     3:26:55
403   Andrew Maychruk        M45-49       46/57       44:56        2:24     1:26:00        1:38     1:12:07     3:27:03
404   Sheila Vogdes          F60-64         2/4       36:53        4:02     1:30:03        3:46     1:12:40     3:27:22
405   Michael Fencl          M40-44       46/52       36:56        3:26     1:27:42        3:26     1:16:16     3:27:44
406   Elana Fishbaine        F01-19         1/2       38:11        3:45     1:33:09        2:28     1:10:39     3:28:11
407   Joe Iverson            M30-34       29/32       41:40        3:19     1:32:59        2:39     1:08:15     3:28:50
408   Karen Knapp            F40-44       21/34       34:58        3:01     1:29:52        3:48     1:17:39     3:29:16
409   Mary Ecklund           F30-34       21/34       40:45        4:21     1:38:57        3:12     1:02:13     3:29:26
410   Anne Russe             F55-59         8/9       51:12        4:14     1:35:22        2:43       55:59     3:29:27
411   Jeff Wright            M30-34       30/32       38:00        2:26     1:26:21        2:21     1:20:27     3:29:33
412   Luigi Demaio           M40-44       47/52       43:48        5:30     1:36:44        4:13       59:20     3:29:33
413   Erich Tengelsen        M55-59       21/26       41:19        3:33     1:37:08        3:34     1:04:47     3:30:19
414   Karyn Ward             F35-39       24/41       40:46        3:03     1:40:46        3:05     1:02:46     3:30:24
415   Brad Beumer            M40-44       48/52       38:55        5:50     1:36:40        1:48     1:07:14     3:30:25
416   Tracy Sunday           F30-34       22/34       31:13        2:10     1:35:18        2:40     1:19:34     3:30:53
417   Gigi Jover             F45-49       27/40       44:11        3:04     1:32:19        1:56     1:09:35     3:31:03
418   John Steinmetz         M60-64       11/13       48:28        3:53     1:33:11        2:27     1:03:19     3:31:17
419   Ron Shenfeld           M50-54       35/42       38:37        3:24     1:42:12        2:48     1:04:55     3:31:54
420   Louis Fronimos         M45-49       47/57       35:17        6:15     1:31:25        4:58     1:14:21     3:32:15
421   George O'Hara          M55-59       22/26       48:31        4:09     1:32:30        2:28     1:04:43     3:32:20
422   Leah Ruesink           F30-34       23/34       41:35        2:06     1:37:39        2:29     1:08:44     3:32:30
423   William Stanger        M50-54       36/42       46:02        4:14     1:36:03        4:34     1:01:56     3:32:48
424   John Ragonese          M40-44       49/52       38:31        3:12     1:41:02        2:53     1:07:13     3:32:48
425   Wil Nerie              M45-49       48/57       33:30        4:41     1:46:11        3:50     1:04:52     3:33:04
426   Rachael Schuster       F30-34       24/34       39:40        3:33     1:37:18        2:58     1:09:43     3:33:10
427   Gina Uthe              F35-39       25/41       40:18        3:13     1:36:39        3:03     1:10:18     3:33:30
428   Christine Erickson     F30-34       25/34       35:45        3:33     1:33:05        1:59     1:19:17     3:33:36
429   Joanne McCaskey        F35-39       26/41       35:22        2:14     1:41:02        2:10     1:12:53     3:33:39
430   Betsy Gates            F30-34       26/34       41:01        4:51     1:37:19        3:31     1:07:08     3:33:48
431   Cindy Piton            F40-44       22/34       31:34        4:34     1:48:21        5:33     1:03:49     3:33:49
432   James Edmunds          M50-54       37/42       40:21        6:10     1:37:44        3:32     1:06:04     3:33:50
433   Erin Cruz              F30-34       27/34       44:51        2:43     1:38:38        1:50     1:07:10     3:35:10
434   Meghan Martyn          F25-29       16/20       38:16        3:08     1:36:09        4:40     1:13:12     3:35:21
435   Rick Brown             M60-64       12/13       34:35        3:41     1:28:50        2:54     1:25:37     3:35:36
436   Sarah Engelhardt       F20-24         3/5       36:21        3:17     1:41:14        2:37     1:12:46     3:36:14
437   Sari Winick            F40-44       23/34       38:07        6:07     1:46:37        4:38     1:00:56     3:36:23
438   Requel Gibson          F45-49       28/40       27:02       12:27     1:57:58        8:55       50:07     3:36:26
439   Bill Shipley           M40-44       50/52       29:13        3:40     1:33:42        3:50     1:26:15     3:36:38
440   Dan Sawyer             M45-49       49/57       34:35        7:09     1:35:28        5:32     1:13:58     3:36:40
441   Janis Winters          F50-54       19/24       39:39        2:30     1:42:57        3:02     1:09:22     3:37:28
442   Charles Siragusa       M65-69         2/5       47:43        5:01     1:34:52        2:21     1:08:08     3:38:02
443   Robert Budnik          M55-59       23/26       44:42        4:37     1:33:52        2:40     1:12:26     3:38:16
444   John Walsh             M35-39       41/42       33:20        4:50     1:45:25        3:31     1:11:42     3:38:45
445   Denise Ruby            F45-49       29/40       38:55        3:39     1:36:03        2:48     1:17:24     3:38:47
446   Kate Watling           F45-49       30/40       36:16        3:43     1:42:48        3:45     1:12:17     3:38:47
447   Amy Bartusch           F35-39       27/41       38:08        3:04     1:44:21        3:07     1:10:25     3:39:04
448   Don Lien               M55-59       24/26       42:20        4:45     1:32:26        4:03     1:15:38     3:39:10
449   Katherine Salte        F30-34       28/34       31:40        3:51     1:38:08        3:09     1:22:49     3:39:36
450   Alvin Ang              M45-49       50/57       45:17        4:09     1:32:57        4:12     1:13:04     3:39:38
451   Lisa Frey              F45-49       31/40       39:27        3:04     1:42:11        3:36     1:11:37     3:39:54
452   James Dubose           M50-54       38/42       38:40        5:11     1:39:24        4:32     1:12:13     3:39:58
453   Mikealynn Trimberger-H F50-54       20/24       39:05        4:30     1:35:59        4:07     1:16:33     3:40:11
454   Jennifer Lebiecki      F35-39       28/41       37:17        3:35     1:41:02        3:13     1:15:37     3:40:43
455   Dawne Herbert-Withers  F40-44       24/34       39:34     1:49:57                                         3:40:48
456   Sara Banner            F35-39       29/41       33:29        2:10     1:41:21        1:50     1:22:00     3:40:48
457   Julie Hacker           F55-59         9/9       44:14        2:44     1:41:38        2:44     1:09:52     3:41:11
458   Matthew Lince          M45-49       51/57       35:46        9:54     1:48:11        8:27       59:20     3:41:35
459   Sean Koelbl            M35-39       42/42       38:38        4:11     1:40:46        3:09     1:15:10     3:41:52
460   Erin Digangi           F30-34       29/34       43:31        1:39     1:36:58        2:19     1:17:44     3:42:09
461   John Napoletano        M45-49       52/57       38:46        3:21     1:38:30        1:32     1:20:06     3:42:13
462   Mark Tritschler        M65-69         3/5       41:03        3:46     1:45:37        3:46     1:08:39     3:42:49
463   Christina Fleming      F40-44       25/34       49:37        4:08     1:48:03        4:08       57:11     3:43:06
464   Roy Guzzio             M55-59       25/26       31:14        3:24     1:36:18        3:14     1:29:00     3:43:08
465   Christopher Hightower  M30-34       31/32       41:13        5:05     1:41:55        2:53     1:12:28     3:43:33
466   Warren Arnold          M50-54       39/42       46:06        4:50     1:33:32        4:32     1:14:39     3:43:37
467   Jeffrey Lasselle       M45-49       53/57       47:53        6:05     1:36:05        2:53     1:10:52     3:43:45
468   Samuel Adams           M45-49       54/57       41:50        3:55     1:32:29        3:05     1:22:45     3:44:02
469   Deidre Fischer         F30-34       30/34       45:38        2:10     1:38:25        2:11     1:15:52     3:44:14
470   Elizabeth Fine         F35-39       30/41       44:13        3:03     1:49:02        2:18     1:06:28     3:45:01
471   John Finnegan          M65-69         4/5       41:46        5:21     1:34:37        5:23     1:17:59     3:45:04
472   Katy McCortney         F25-29       17/20       40:58        4:04     1:42:59        3:05     1:14:03     3:45:07
473   Julia Lorenz           F45-49       32/40       58:35        3:32     1:31:34        2:06     1:09:37     3:45:22
474   Gary Sipsma            M55-59       26/26       46:55        4:02     1:35:56        2:27     1:16:05     3:45:23
475   Isabelle Gottschalk    F20-24         4/5       44:24        2:43     1:36:23        3:04     1:18:58     3:45:29
476   Ella Wood              F35-39       31/41       51:00        3:00     1:46:39        2:18     1:03:20     3:46:16
477   Mary Kegel             F35-39       32/41       39:54        2:52     1:39:05        1:50     1:22:54     3:46:33
478   Jill Vint              F35-39       33/41       37:51        3:54     1:43:22        2:29     1:19:03     3:46:38
479   Tammy Devilbiss        F45-49       33/40       48:17        3:47     1:47:13        2:50     1:05:07     3:47:12
480   Chuck Kern             M50-54       40/42       38:20        4:09     1:38:40        4:13     1:22:25     3:47:45
481   Mary Carlson           F30-34       31/34       47:32        8:00     1:45:38        3:13     1:03:39     3:48:00
482   Jennifer Felner        F30-34       32/34       43:54        3:45     1:48:46        3:12     1:08:33     3:48:08
483   John Silva             M40-44       51/52       36:59        3:40     1:43:55        4:30     1:19:45     3:48:46
484   Karrie Kozokar         F01-19         2/2       26:59        4:10     1:42:06        2:21     1:33:54     3:49:29
485   Joseph Forbes          M45-49       55/57       40:40        3:57     1:38:45        4:53     1:21:21     3:49:33
486   Angela Tosic           F35-39       34/41       49:49        3:17     1:45:06        2:51     1:10:58     3:52:00
487   Janet Fidanze          F45-49       34/40       43:36        5:56     1:51:55        3:44     1:07:22     3:52:33
488   Kate Kenny             F30-34       33/34       47:25        3:00     1:45:15        2:29     1:14:33     3:52:40
489   Norwinda Reyes         F45-49       35/40       44:52        6:35     1:41:35        6:02     1:14:50     3:53:52
490   John Bender            M40-44       52/52       41:45        8:34     1:47:11        3:43     1:12:43     3:53:53
491   Liz Bower              F35-39       35/41       45:58        4:02     1:34:54        3:19     1:26:03     3:54:14
492   Jennifer Zalon         F35-39       36/41       47:29        3:24     1:46:30        2:42     1:15:01     3:55:04
493   Harry Milosavljevic    M60-64       13/13       39:48        6:24     1:33:15        5:06     1:30:47     3:55:18
494   Daniela Didier         F35-39       37/41       34:24        2:27     1:37:46        3:43     1:37:30     3:55:49
495   Sarah Macrowski        F25-29       18/20       41:27        4:52     1:42:58        6:10     1:20:30     3:55:56
496   Sara Ricchio           F30-34       34/34       48:12        3:04     1:39:17        2:19     1:23:18     3:56:09
497   Jamie Gonyou           F45-49       36/40       52:08        3:20     1:34:08        4:58     1:22:19     3:56:50
498   Sara McCown            F35-39       38/41       38:28        6:59     1:46:46        5:55     1:18:47     3:56:53
499   Sarah Russell          F40-44       26/34       38:10        3:42     1:46:55        3:24     1:25:07     3:57:17
500   Meghan Ziffra          F20-24         5/5       34:35        6:21     1:46:04        5:19     1:25:06     3:57:24
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
501   Sharon Alwin           F50-54       21/24       35:14        3:51     1:52:59        3:04     1:22:20     3:57:26
502   Dewitt Clinton         M65-69         5/5       42:50        4:04     1:49:14        2:27     1:19:22     3:57:55
503   Robb Munson            M50-54       41/42       48:23        5:34     1:41:10        3:08     1:19:59     3:58:12
504   Susan Bartoszewski     F60-64         3/4       42:53        3:39     1:42:59        3:55     1:25:14     3:58:38
505   Carolyn McCambridge    F35-39       39/41       44:42        3:37     1:40:47        2:35     1:27:04     3:58:43
506   Carla Bollinger        F45-49       37/40       41:33        4:48     1:44:42        5:18     1:24:28     4:00:47
507   Mauricio Pineda        M25-29       21/21       43:15        3:53     2:00:33        2:08     1:11:44     4:01:32
508   Alicia Engelhardt      F25-29       19/20       40:44        3:39     1:44:23        2:06     1:35:10     4:06:01
509   Valerie Halek          F35-39       40/41       59:23        2:47     1:35:02        2:11     1:26:49     4:06:10
510   Steven Oliver          M30-34       32/32       46:23        4:58     1:42:07        2:53     1:30:05     4:06:24
511   Marge Garcia           F40-44       27/34       51:58        4:33     1:53:22        2:28     1:14:39     4:06:57
512   Tracy Wanatowicz       F40-44       28/34       52:06        4:20     1:52:34        2:25     1:15:49     4:07:11
513   Janet Haskins          F50-54       22/24       46:40        3:18     1:48:54        2:38     1:28:06     4:09:33
514   Christy Marks          F45-49       38/40       38:46        6:06     1:40:25        5:01     1:40:20     4:10:36
515   Nancy Murillo-Sajdak   F40-44       29/34       47:50        5:58     1:45:24        6:45     1:26:13     4:12:09
516   Melissa Stoeger        F35-39       41/41       42:59        3:29     1:54:08        4:53     1:27:57     4:13:24
517   Heather Conlon         F40-44       30/34       45:41        5:09     2:04:46        1:35     1:16:29     4:13:39
518   Amita Mirchandani      F40-44       31/34       52:31        5:35     1:47:23        7:25     1:21:15     4:14:06
519   Donna Fischer          F60-64         4/4       50:47        5:41     1:51:18        4:48     1:22:02     4:14:34
520   Iliana Mendez          F25-29       20/20       43:15        6:24     1:50:25        4:31     1:31:21     4:15:53
521   Johnny Dagostino       M45-49       56/57       50:17        5:41     1:46:43        4:33     1:32:12     4:19:24
522   Ana Dutra              F50-54       23/24     1:11:07        4:35     1:37:48        2:54     1:27:27     4:23:49
523   Karen Weber            F50-54       24/24       58:54        3:46     1:47:55        5:10     1:32:42     4:28:25
524   Sharon Waller          F45-49       39/40       43:45        7:38     2:12:47       10:16     1:20:31     4:34:54
525   Amy Hanrahan           F40-44       32/34     1:00:50        3:23     1:55:48        3:06     1:45:53     4:48:58
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